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Men / 10 / 18 yrs
Session: 4J,4S,5J,5S,6J,6S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aidan Cuy38
Aim High

13.050 12.050 14.15013.100 11.90012.750 77.000
8T 14 7T 4 10T 22T 1 

1 

Kyle Shuttle29
Accel

13.150 12.600 14.95011.250 12.20012.750 76.900
5T 2 82T 1 10T 7T 2 

2 

Tyler Schmidt370
Mini-Hops

12.900 12.250 13.50013.700 11.25013.250 76.850
14* 8T 3 23* 1 61T 3 

3 

Aidan Giusti39
Aim High

12.650 12.400 13.85012.800 11.90013.100 76.700
33* 5T 14T 10T 2 22T 4 

4 

Will Lavanakul634
West Coast

12.400 14.300 13.10011.950 12.05012.800 76.600
50* 1 56T 46 8T 16T 5 

5 

Connor Vanloo362
Mid Michigan

13.500 12.250 14.60011.400 11.40012.900 76.050
2 8T 76T 2 4T 50* 6 

6 

Giovanni Gambatese510
Salto Gym

12.850 11.350 13.90012.600 12.40012.650 75.750
18T 38 20 9 15T 3 7 

7 

David Dortmund444
Prairie Gym

12.750 11.450 13.85012.450 12.20012.850 75.550
26T 33T 24T 10T 7 7T 8 

8 

Michael Torres293
Houston Gym Assoc

12.200 12.150 13.65012.750 12.15012.500 75.400
61T 11T 16 16T 23T 10T 9 

9 

Chase Chitwood70
Bart Conner

12.800 10.850 13.30012.900 12.20013.050 75.100
22* 58T 12 32* 3 7T 10 

10 

Austin Jones545
St. Charles

13.000 11.400 13.35012.650 12.05012.450 74.900
10T 35T 18T 29* 26T 16T 11 

11 

Troy Mendelson442
Platinum

12.800 11.100 13.80014.150 10.65012.350 74.850
22* 49T 1 12* 33T 82T 12 

12 

Sam Metzler367
Mini-Hops

12.700 11.250 13.80013.050 12.15011.700 74.650
29T 41 10T 12T 70 10T 13T

13T

William Watkins610
USA Gym World

13.100 12.000 13.30012.450 11.80012.000 74.650
7 15T 24T 32* 50T 30* 13T

13T

Edward Yao534
South Coast

12.850 10.900 12.90013.300 12.15012.300 74.400
18T 57 5 54T 37T 10T 15 

15 

Cole Janz329
M and M

12.500 12.000 12.65013.100 11.40012.700 74.350
43* 15T 7* 64T 12T 50T 16 

16 

Wil Getchell108
Cartersville Twister

12.500 11.800 13.25012.300 11.85012.450 74.150
43T 22* 32T 37* 26T 25* 17 

17 

Andrew Hyde365
Mini-Hops

12.200 10.750 13.45013.150 11.60012.900 74.050
61T 64T 6 25T 4T 43T 18T

18T

Ethan Deibert237
Gym USA WG

12.100 11.950 13.30012.200 12.30012.200 74.050
66T 20 39T 32* 42T 4 18T

18T

Jacob Sampier196
Flying High Gym

12.750 11.500 13.25012.000 11.95012.350 73.800
26T 32 52T 37T 33T 20T 20 

20 

Zachary Irene511
Salto Gym

11.850 11.850 12.95012.700 12.45011.900 73.700
72* 21 17 48* 58 2 21 

21 

Steven Manolakis176
Ellis School

13.150 10.350 13.95012.350 11.85011.950 73.600
5T 76 29T 6T 53T 25T 22T

22T

Will Gomez432
Park Avenue

13.650 11.300 13.80011.950 11.50011.400 73.600
1 39T 56T 12* 76T 48 22T

22T

Jake Cooke271
Hanover Gym

11.450 11.050 13.60013.050 12.50011.750 73.400
84 51T 10T 20T 65T 1 24 

24 
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Zachary Nelson72
Bart Conner

12.600 12.350 12.35012.850 10.60012.600 73.350
36T 7 13 72* 19T 84T 25 

25 

Logan Ciocarelli508
Salto Gym

12.800 10.800 13.55012.250 11.80012.100 73.300
22T 61T 35T 22 47 30* 26 

26 

Brandon Garcia25
Accel

12.850 10.550 13.65011.550 12.10012.450 73.150
18T 67T 68 16T 26T 14* 27T

27T

Devin Ryman292
Houston Gym Assoc

12.600 12.000 13.60012.450 11.60010.900 73.150
36T 15* 24T 20T 86 43T 27T

27T

Colin Kinsella661
eNeRGy

12.400 11.400 13.15011.700 11.80012.650 73.100
50* 35T 65 42T 15* 30* 29 

29 

Connor McCool550
St. Louis

13.250 11.100 14.10011.500 11.40011.600 72.950
4 49T 69T 5 72T 50T 30 

30 

Joseph Carlin379
Nebraska School

12.700 11.750 13.35011.650 11.15012.300 72.900
29T 25T 66 29* 37T 68 31 

31 

Zach Ziolkowski227
Gym Michiana

12.950 9.800 13.30012.050 12.25012.400 72.750
13 86T 48* 32T 30T 5T 32T

32T

Connor Thomas14
5280 Gym

12.750 10.750 13.05012.550 11.35012.300 72.750
26T 64T 21T 47 37T 55T 32T

32T

Ethan Kidman578
Texas Dreams

12.400 12.100 12.50012.000 11.10012.650 72.750
50T 13 52T 68* 15* 69T 32T

32T

Dominic Ramalho244
Gym Village

13.000 11.700 13.45010.800 11.20012.350 72.500
10T 28T 89 25T 33T 64T 35 

35 

Max Perkins389
New England Acad

12.900 11.200 12.15011.500 12.15012.550 72.450
14* 42T 69* 80T 21T 10T 36 

36 

Philip Downs312
International OH

12.900 10.600 13.95012.300 10.80011.850 72.400
14T 66 32T 6T 59T 79 37 

37 

Jonas Ilao26
Accel

12.500 11.800 12.15011.500 11.80012.600 72.350
43* 22T 69T 80T 19T 30T 38 

38 

Rohan Kansagra603
US Gym II NJ

12.400 10.300 12.90012.250 11.85012.500 72.200
50* 77T 35T 54T 23T 25T 39T

39T

Cole Maher373
Montgomery County

12.850 11.000 13.30012.050 11.40011.600 72.200
18T 54T 48T 32* 72T 50* 39T

39T

Will Garbarini563
Surgents Elite

12.500 11.550 12.30011.950 11.95011.950 72.200
43T 31 56T 75* 53T 20T 39T

39T

Tyler Brennan213
Go For It USA

13.400 11.750 12.35012.100 10.55011.950 72.100
3 25T 44T 72* 53T 86 42 

42 

Weston Applegate503
SIGS

12.500 12.000 12.15012.150 11.10012.150 72.050
43T 15* 42T 80T 44T 69T 43 

43 

Connor Schrepferman546
St. Charles

12.500 10.500 12.95012.050 11.80012.200 72.000
43T 72 48T 48* 42T 30* 44T

44T

Jared Holmes115
Centre Elite

11.750 12.000 11.95011.750 11.85012.700 72.000
76 15T 63T 86T 12T 25* 44T

44T

Kale Kitlowski34
AcroTex

12.100 10.100 13.70012.250 10.90012.900 71.950
66* 83 35T 15 4T 76T 46T

46T

Ian Binder248
Gym World Inc

12.200 11.150 13.40011.450 11.40012.350 71.950
61T 46T 75 28 33T 50T 46T

46T

Theron Graham33
AcroTex

12.100 12.400 12.95011.900 11.70010.750 71.800
66* 5T 59 48* 88 36T 48T

48T
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Robbie Allen273
Harpeth School

11.850 10.850 13.35012.200 11.30012.250 71.800
72T 58T 39T 29T 40T 60 48T

48T

Kalvin Kingshill154
DeVeau's

12.650 11.750 12.05012.550 11.00011.800 71.800
33T 25T 21T 84T 61T 73T 48T

48T

Meto Chervenkov207
Georgia Gym Acad

12.800 11.150 12.20012.400 11.20012.000 71.750
22T 46T 27T 79 50T 64T 51 

51 

Sam Roach655
Yellow Jacket

12.600 10.200 13.25012.800 11.90010.800 71.550
36* 80T 14T 37* 87 22T 52T

52T

Brandon Robinson465
Premier West

11.400 11.700 13.15012.350 11.55011.400 71.550
85T 28T 29T 42* 76T 47 52T

52T

Jordan Landry243
Gym Unlimited

11.400 11.800 13.65010.650 11.85012.000 71.350
85T 22* 91 16T 50T 25T 54T

54T

Hrant Gasparyan525
San Mateo

12.300 11.200 12.30011.250 12.25012.050 71.350
59T 42T 82T 75* 48* 5T 54T

54T

Logan Anderson168
Eagle Ridge

12.200 10.450 13.65012.200 11.20011.450 71.150
61T 73 39T 16T 74T 64T 56T

56T

John McGinnis201
G-Force VA

11.200 10.800 12.85012.400 11.65012.250 71.150
89 61T 27T 56T 40T 38T 56T

56T

Corban Barstow55
Apollo VA

12.700 9.800 13.50011.600 10.60012.800 71.000
29T 86T 67 23* 8T 84T 58T

58T

Kade Kolka225
Gym Force

12.150 10.800 12.50011.800 12.00011.750 71.000
65 61T 60T 68T 65T 19 58T

58T

Patrick Armstrong80
Blaze Gym

12.450 10.850 12.85011.750 11.35011.750 71.000
49 58T 63T 56T 65T 55* 58T

58T

Joseph Mischke368
Mini-Hops

12.550 11.650 11.95012.300 11.35011.200 71.000
42 30 32T 86T 81T 55* 58T

58T

Edwin Kust439
Pinnacle Gym

10.800 11.200 12.80012.100 11.65012.400 70.950
93T 42* 44T 61T 30T 38* 62 

62 

Connor Bowman249
Gym World Inc

12.600 11.300 12.5509.800 12.05012.500 70.800
36* 39T 94T 66* 23T 16T 63 

63 

Zachary Miller279
High Performance

11.600 11.450 12.85011.350 11.75011.750 70.750
80T 33T 78 56* 65T 35 64 

64 

Ryan Curran128
Colorado TC

12.700 10.200 12.85010.550 11.65012.650 70.600
29T 80T 92T 56T 15T 38T 65 

65 

Sawyer Van Etten60
Artistic Sports

13.000 10.250 12.50011.200 11.60011.950 70.500
10T 79 84T 68T 53T 43* 66 

66 

Lance Sisson75
Bart Conner

11.950 12.450 11.40011.800 10.70012.150 70.450
70 4 60T 92 44T 81 67 

67 

Adam Elahmadi482
Ridgewood

12.600 10.400 12.85011.200 11.35011.950 70.350
36* 74T 84* 56* 53T 55T 68T

68T

Austin Kirk330
MAC Gym

11.700 11.000 12.25012.500 10.50012.400 70.350
77 54T 23 77T 30T 87 68T

68T

Frank Rhoades414
Olympia Gym

12.400 10.200 12.95011.400 11.65011.650 70.250
50* 80T 76T 48* 71 38T 70 

70 

Justin Delgado96
Broadway

11.900 10.550 13.20012.350 10.10012.050 70.150
71 67T 29T 41 48* 90 71 

71 

Jacob Biller598
Twin City Twisters

12.300 9.000 12.95012.100 11.00012.550 69.900
59T 92 44T 48* 21T 73T 72 

72 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordon Pia195
Flying High Academy

10.900 11.150 13.95012.050 10.85010.950 69.850
91 46T 48* 6T 84* 78 73 

73 

Jeffery Ladd245
Gym World Central

12.100 11.050 10.75012.650 11.05011.850 69.450
66T 51T 18T 94 59T 71T 74 

74 

Charlie Jordan538
Southlake

11.800 10.950 13.45012.100 10.95010.000 69.250
75 56 44T 25T 93T 75 75T

75T

Zachary Buttrey472
Queen City

11.300 11.200 12.75012.000 10.20011.800 69.250
88 42* 52T 63 61T 89 75T

75T

Dimitri Gordillo Castallanos137
Cyclone

12.400 9.950 11.80011.300 11.25011.800 68.500
50T 84 79T 88 61* 61T 77 

77 

Dylan Hauptmeier69
Azarian

12.350 11.400 12.6509.150 11.05011.750 68.350
57T 35T 97 64T 65T 71T 78 

78 

Luke Dinneen381
Nebraska School

11.650 9.900 12.25011.000 11.60011.800 68.200
78T 85 87 77T 61* 43* 79 

79 

Brandon Rhode246
Gym World Central

12.650 9.450 12.35011.200 11.20011.250 68.100
33* 91 84* 72* 79T 64T 80 

80 

Jacob Green571
Texas Champion

11.850 10.400 13.25011.300 11.25010.000 68.050
72* 74T 79T 37* 93T 61T 81 

81 

Joshua Montes501
SCATS

12.400 11.050 12.1509.800 11.35011.200 67.950
50* 51T 94T 80T 81T 55T 82 

82 

Jordan Bird197
Frontier Gym

11.600 8.450 12.55012.150 11.65011.250 67.650
80T 95 42T 66* 79T 38* 83 

83 

Alex Collette535
Southern States

10.950 9.600 12.95011.300 11.70010.950 67.450
90 90 79T 48T 84* 36T 84 

84 

Christoffer Cox117
Champions TX

11.350 9.750 13.15011.500 10.40010.200 66.350
87 88 69T 42* 91 88 85 

85 

Jonathan Freitas47
All Ranks

12.900 8.600 12.50010.750 9.90011.400 66.050
14* 93 90 68* 76T 92 86 

86 

Ian Fletcher440
Pitt Northstars

11.650 8.550 11.65012.000 9.65012.150 65.650
78T 94 52T 89T 44T 93 87T

87T

Vincent Martinez219
Gold Cup

10.800 10.550 11.60010.850 10.65011.200 65.650
93T 67T 88 91 81T 82T 87T

87T

Tyler Miesel111
Cascade Elite

11.550 7.500 10.80012.250 9.20011.450 62.750
83 96 35T 93 74T 94 89 

89 

Anthony Grimes85
Breasha Pruitt Elite

10.850 10.300 11.6509.250 10.05010.050 62.150
92 77T 96 89T 92 91 90 

90 

Raphael Warner580
Texas Dreams

12.350 12.150 12.0500.000 11.45012.450 60.450
57T 11T 98* 84T 26T 49 91 

91 

Brody Lusk158
Dynamic

12.600 0.000 13.15011.500 12.10010.350 59.700
36T 97* 69* 42* 90 14* 92 

92 

Sequoia Thomas170
Eagle Ridge

0.000 9.700 12.80011.800 0.00010.600 44.900
95* 89 60T 61T 89 95* 93 

93 

Miguel Aquino-Torres528
Sandhills

11.600 10.550 0.00010.550 10.7500.000 43.450
80T 67T 92T 95* 95* 80 94 

94 

FX,VT-Austin Luke149
Daggett's

13.050 0.000 14.4500.000 0.0000.000 27.500
8T 97* 98* 3 95* 95* 95 

95 

Troy Jenkins Jr79
Black Hills

0.000 0.000 0.00013.100 0.00012.700 25.800
95* 97* 7* 95* 12T 95* 96 

96 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

PH,SR-Josh Reinstein559
Stumpfs Gym

0.000 12.200 0.00013.350 0.0000.000 25.550
95* 10 4 95* 95* 95* 97 

97 

Jason Duckering583
Top Flight CA

0.000 0.000 0.00011.500 10.9000.000 22.400
95* 97* 69T 95* 95* 76T 98 

98 

SR-Reuven Roberson631
Wallers GymJam

0.000 0.000 0.00013.900 0.0000.000 13.900
95* 97* 2 95* 95* 95* 99 

99 

PH-Zachary Litwin58
Arizona Olympian

0.000 12.500 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.500
95* 3 98* 95* 95* 95* 100 

100 

PH-Luka Stone112
Cascade Elite

0.000 10.550 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 10.550
95* 67T 98* 95* 95* 95* 101 

101 
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